2/1/2026

Wager Type

BEST BET

BEST BET Totals:
PENNY

PENNY Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

SPOTLITE Totals:

Grand Totals:

NumOfNums

3

O oo UolThh WNPRE

PR e
N P O

a b wN -

Sales
$140.00

$140.00
$110.20

$110.20
$5.00
$25.00
$37.00
$4.60
$28.00
$40.00
$43.70
$24.00
$19.60
$8.00
$7.25

$242.15
$113.75
$666.75
$213.75
$96.00
$31.00

$1,121.25

$1,613.60

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$23.50

$23.50
$0.00
$0.00
$27.95
$3.18
$7.50
$28.25
$33.60
$15.50
$5.50
$18.00
$1.25

$140.73
$100.00
$338.00
$105.90
$20.50
$3.20

$567.60

$731.83

RB

Hold
$140.00

$140.00
$86.70

$86.70
$5.00
$25.00
$9.05
$1.42
$20.50
$11.75
$10.10
$8.50
$14.10
($10.00)
$6.00

$101.42
$13.75
$328.75
$107.85
$75.50
$27.80

$553.65

$881.77

Per centOfSales

8.68

8.68
6.83

6.83
0.31
155
2.29
0.29
1.74
248
271
1.49
121
0.50
0.45

15.01
7.05
41.32
13.25
5.95
192

69.49

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.69

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.74
0.75
0.72
0.74
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.49

WeightedAve
0.06

0.07

0.00
0.01
0.02
0.00
0.01
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.04
0.22
0.08
0.03
0.01

0.61



