

## Spot Action Report RB

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	3	\$140.00	\$0.00	\$140.00	8.68	0.69	0.06
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$140.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$140.00</b>	<b>8.68</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$110.20	\$23.50	\$86.70	6.83	1.00	0.07
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$110.20</b>	<b>\$23.50</b>	<b>\$86.70</b>	<b>6.83</b>		
	Regular	1	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.31	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	1.55	0.78	0.01
	Regular	3	\$37.00	\$27.95	\$9.05	2.29	0.76	0.02
	Regular	4	\$4.60	\$3.18	\$1.42	0.29	0.76	0.00
	Regular	5	\$28.00	\$7.50	\$20.50	1.74	0.72	0.01
	Regular	6	\$40.00	\$28.25	\$11.75	2.48	0.73	0.02
	Regular	8	\$43.70	\$33.60	\$10.10	2.71	0.74	0.02
	Regular	9	\$24.00	\$15.50	\$8.50	1.49	0.75	0.01
	Regular	10	\$19.60	\$5.50	\$14.10	1.21	0.72	0.01
	Regular	11	\$8.00	\$18.00	(\$10.00)	0.50	0.74	0.00
	Regular	12	\$7.25	\$1.25	\$6.00	0.45	0.72	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$242.15</b>	<b>\$140.73</b>	<b>\$101.42</b>	<b>15.01</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$113.75	\$100.00	\$13.75	7.05	0.50	0.04
	SPOTLITE	2	\$666.75	\$338.00	\$328.75	41.32	0.53	0.22
	SPOTLITE	3	\$213.75	\$105.90	\$107.85	13.25	0.58	0.08
	SPOTLITE	4	\$96.00	\$20.50	\$75.50	5.95	0.56	0.03
	SPOTLITE	5	\$31.00	\$3.20	\$27.80	1.92	0.49	0.01
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,121.25</b>	<b>\$567.60</b>	<b>\$553.65</b>	<b>69.49</b>		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$1,613.60</b>	<b>\$731.83</b>	<b>\$881.77</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.61</b>